
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 13/06/2023Brut Mixte

INTERCLUBS AILETTE/CRECY
Classement Brut

mardi 13 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VISNEUX Raynald AILETTE FRA 7,0 8 29

2 CONTU Antoine CRECY FRA 8,7 10 25

3 JESSON Philippe ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 15,7 19 23

4 GOBRON Louis AILETTE FRA 13,6 16 20

5 CHEVALIER Eric ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 15,8 19 20

6 MEACCI René CRECY FRA 18,1 22 19

7 RICORDEAU Jean-Louis AILETTE FRA 17,2 20 19

8 CANIT Yann AILETTE FRA 13,2 15 19

9 CANIT Ghislaine AILETTE FRA 11,6 13 18

10 KETELS Serge CRECY FRA 24,0 29 17

11 COTTINEAU Didier AILETTE FRA 19,6 23 17

12 ZEJMA François AILETTE FRA 14,0 16 17

13 GIMENEZ Bruno CRECY FRA 12,2 14 16

14 SOUVANNAVONG Chansoury CRECY FRA 20,2 24 16

15 BERTRAND Martial ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 17,9 21 16

16 ERRASTI Marc AILETTE FRA 17,0 20 16

17 ALLIAS Bernard AILETTE FRA 23,8 29 15

18 CLAUZIER Jean Louis CRECY FRA 23,5 28 15

19 GANDON Francois AILETTE FRA 19,8 24 15

20 DI MASCIO Mario AILETTE FRA 14,7 17 15

21 VILAIN Jean-François CRECY FRA 22,4 27 14

22 VIVIEN Dominique AILETTE FRA 20,0 24 14

23 TOP Philippe ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 22,5 27 14

24 SERVAT Olivier CRECY FRA 21,5 26 13

25 PATOUREAU Denise CRECY FRA 26,5 31 13

26 KLUS Christian ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 17,8 21 13

27 GIRARD Fabrice AILETTE FRA 21,6 26 12

28 PIEDELOUP Jean Luc CRECY FRA 26,4 32 12

29 GUERY Philippe CRECY FRA 23,9 29 12

30 MARCOUX Francis CRECY FRA 23,0 28 11

31 MERCIER Fabrice ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 21,4 26 11

32 LEQUEUX Benedicte ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 25,1 29 11



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 PIN Dominique AILETTE FRA 17,3 21 10

34 LEQUEUX Pascal ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 18,7 22 10

35 KIEFFER Catherine ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 21,6 25 10

36 DECAP Alain CRECY FRA 28,6 35 10

37 VICART Marie-Christine AILETTE FRA 19,7 23 9

38 DAULLE Philippe ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 27,9 34 9

39 TROUILLET Philippe AILETTE FRA 25,7 31 8

40 TINOT Jean-Luc AILETTE FRA 25,1 30 8

41 JOUAN Jean-Pierre CRECY FRA 23,9 29 8

42 PEQUIGNOT Michel CRECY FRA 32,1 39 8

43 GIMENEZ Jean-Pierre CRECY FRA 22,4 27 7

44 DEVORSINE Eric AILETTE FRA 27,1 33 7

45 LAMOUREUX Bruno AILETTE FRA 25,5 31 7

46 HEDOIN Christian ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 22,0 26 7

47 PREVOST Michel ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 22,6 27 7

48 NOEL Jean-Pierre ASCA NORD-EST GOLF FRA 30,5 37 7

49 GARCIA Antoine CRECY FRA 23,5 28 6

50 GRUSELLE Eric AILETTE FRA 38 43 6

51 BATTEUX Philippe AILETTE FRA 27,4 33 6

52 ERRASTI Edith AILETTE FRA 32,1 37 6

53 CAPPELLO Carlo AILETTE FRA 35,1 43 5

54 BAZIN Sylvain ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 25,8 31 5

55 BLONDIAUX Jean André ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 19,5 23 5

56 CHANAT Jack ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 25,7 31 4

57 DEFOSSE Luc AILETTE FRA 36,9 43 4

58 MARILLET Pascal CRECY FRA 26,7 32 4

59 FERON Denis AILETTE FRA 28,9 35 4

60 HERNU Gilles AILETTE FRA 28,9 35 4

61 CHAUMEILLE Pascal AILETTE FRA 32,1 39 3

62 PATOUREAU Claude CRECY FRA 37 43 3

63 DI MASCIO Nadia AILETTE FRA 27,8 32 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 13/06/2023Net Mixte

INTERCLUBS AILETTE/CRECY
Classement Net

mardi 13 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 KETELS Serge CRECY FRA 24,0 29 43

2 DECAP Alain CRECY FRA 28,6 35 42

3 PIEDELOUP Jean Luc CRECY FRA 26,4 32 41

4 MEACCI René CRECY FRA 18,1 22 41

5 PATOUREAU Denise CRECY FRA 26,5 31 40

6 ALLIAS Bernard AILETTE FRA 23,8 29 39

7 COTTINEAU Didier AILETTE FRA 19,6 23 39

8 LEQUEUX Benedicte ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 25,1 29 39

9 GUERY Philippe CRECY FRA 23,9 29 39

10 PATOUREAU Claude CRECY FRA 37 43 39

11 JESSON Philippe ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 15,7 19 39

12 VILAIN Jean-François CRECY FRA 22,4 27 38

13 SOUVANNAVONG Chansoury CRECY FRA 20,2 24 38

14 RICORDEAU Jean-Louis AILETTE FRA 17,2 20 37

15 CLAUZIER Jean Louis CRECY FRA 23,5 28 37

16 VISNEUX Raynald AILETTE FRA 7,0 8 37

17 CHEVALIER Eric ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 15,8 19 37

18 VIVIEN Dominique AILETTE FRA 20,0 24 36

19 MERCIER Fabrice ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 21,4 26 36

20 TOP Philippe ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 22,5 27 36

21 CAPPELLO Carlo AILETTE FRA 35,1 43 35

22 GOBRON Louis AILETTE FRA 13,6 16 35

23 GRUSELLE Eric AILETTE FRA 38 43 35

24 GIRARD Fabrice AILETTE FRA 21,6 26 34

25 LAMOUREUX Bruno AILETTE FRA 25,5 31 34

26 DEFOSSE Luc AILETTE FRA 36,9 43 34

27 SERVAT Olivier CRECY FRA 21,5 26 34

28 CONTU Antoine CRECY FRA 8,7 10 34

29 DAULLE Philippe ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 27,9 34 34

30 BATTEUX Philippe AILETTE FRA 27,4 33 34

31 PEQUIGNOT Michel CRECY FRA 32,1 39 34

32 NOEL Jean-Pierre ASCA NORD-EST GOLF FRA 30,5 37 34



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 ERRASTI Edith AILETTE FRA 32,1 37 34

34 TROUILLET Philippe AILETTE FRA 25,7 31 33

35 MARCOUX Francis CRECY FRA 23,0 28 33

36 KIEFFER Catherine ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 21,6 25 33

37 BERTRAND Martial ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 17,9 21 33

38 GARCIA Antoine CRECY FRA 23,5 28 32

39 DEVORSINE Eric AILETTE FRA 27,1 33 32

40 KLUS Christian ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 17,8 21 32

41 CANIT Yann AILETTE FRA 13,2 15 32

42 HEDOIN Christian ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 22,0 26 32

43 GANDON Francois AILETTE FRA 19,8 24 32

44 BAZIN Sylvain ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 25,8 31 31

45 DI MASCIO Mario AILETTE FRA 14,7 17 31

46 ERRASTI Marc AILETTE FRA 17,0 20 31

47 PIN Dominique AILETTE FRA 17,3 21 30

48 VICART Marie-Christine AILETTE FRA 19,7 23 30

49 TINOT Jean-Luc AILETTE FRA 25,1 30 30

50 JOUAN Jean-Pierre CRECY FRA 23,9 29 30

51 FERON Denis AILETTE FRA 28,9 35 30

52 MARILLET Pascal CRECY FRA 26,7 32 30

53 CANIT Ghislaine AILETTE FRA 11,6 13 29

54 GIMENEZ Jean-Pierre CRECY FRA 22,4 27 29

55 ZEJMA François AILETTE FRA 14,0 16 29

56 GIMENEZ Bruno CRECY FRA 12,2 14 27

57 CHANAT Jack ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 25,7 31 27

58 CHAUMEILLE Pascal AILETTE FRA 32,1 39 26

59 LEQUEUX Pascal ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 18,7 22 26

60 HERNU Gilles AILETTE FRA 28,9 35 24

61 PREVOST Michel ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 22,6 27 22

62 BLONDIAUX Jean André ST QUENTIN/MESN FRA 19,5 23 20

63 DI MASCIO Nadia AILETTE FRA 27,8 32 ABJ
-


